TIME RESULTS

June 16, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #4
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Best
Time
38.864
39.761
40.076
40.398
40.398
40.483
40.515
40.926
40.94
40.997
41.098
41.424
41.526
41.568
41.773
41.817
41.99
42.127
42.249
42.336
42.596
42.834
43.103
43.121
43.161
43.283
43.385
43.586
43.751
43.766
43.78
43.808
43.844
44.224
44.351
44.353
44.794
44.834
44.859
44.885
44.944
44.955
45.109
45.144

Driver

Bill Charron
Monty Pack
Steve Lima

Dave Dunwoodie
Praneil Prasad
Kevin Laird

Gary Ratliff
Grant Keyser

Joe Weinstein
Himanshu Patel
Ovidiu Predescu
Larry Sharp
Derek Boyd

Hal Dorton

Steve Graham
Doug Seidewitz
John Lawrence
Jeff McCormick
Steven Smith
Greg McNair
Artem Rakhov

Ed Racer

Robert Khamashta
Matthew Visser
Thomas Wainwright
Dominique Wainwright
Michael Moschella
Matt Seflic

David Rocha
Craig Boyle

Tom Kong

Mike Elderkin
Homer Pitner
Uwe Schaefer
lain McNeill
Daniel Halenbeck
Carol McNamara
Brad Boardman
John Eiskamp
James Laeno
Daniel Deng
Catlin Khamashta
Nathan Vogel
Kunal Patel

Class

M02
P13
FUN
MO05
FUN
P13
FUN
105
S12
S07
S12
P16
P16
FUN
P09
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
FUN
S07
P10
FUN
S11
S11
102
S13
FUN
FUN
S09
FUN
P13
S11
P09
FUN
P16L
FUN
101
FUN
S07
P10L
P11
S07

Num

15
171
116
811

30
53T

89
981

48

42

912
74
41
77
47
16

888
13

586

407
66

149

565

564

100
20
51
65

925

997

901
43
71

229

142

333

296
21

66L
44
49

Vehicle

1972 Porsche 914-4

2018 Porsche GT3

2016 Chevy Corvette

1970 Porsche 911

1997 BMW M3

2011 Porsche Turbo S

1969 Volkswagen Beetle
2019 Porsche 911 Carrera T
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2014 Porsche Cayman S
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2006 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche 981 Cayman S
2003 BMW M3

1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriole
2016 Porsche GT4

2017 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
2004 BMW M3 Cab

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
0 Volkswagen Dune Buggy
2014 Scion FR-S

2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
1999 Porsche 996 -C2

2018 Ford Shelby GT350
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
1972 Porsche 911

2018 Porsche Carrera T

0 Volkswagen Dune Buggy
2004 Chevy Corvette

1999 Porsche 911 C2

2007 Honda S200

2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
2014 Porsche 911

1995 Porsche 993

2003 Porsche 996

2006 Porsche Cayman S
2015 Volkswagen GTI

1967 Porsche 912

2003 Infiniti G35 sedan
2008 Porsche Cayman S
1999 Porsche 996 -C2

2012 Porsche 911 GTS Cabriol
2014 Porsche Cayman S
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40.363
41.184
42.286
43.615
41.663
42.777
44.589
54.13
43.02
DNF
43.386
44.738(1)
43.259
44.92
46.673
55.589
43.618
52.381
42.543
DNF
45.958
44.398
45.69
48.183
45.482
54.622(1)
DNF
45.748
45.384
48.022
51.385(3)
43.808
45.956
48.014
47.014
46.672
47.671
48.283(1)
DNF
47.906
51.773
48.537
48.915
50.501

Time Results
LPR AX#4

40.325
41.075
41.636
41.986
41.105
DNF
42.931
43.158
41.81
DNF
42.723
42.187
42.579
43.035
44.553
44.845
42.586
43.396
44.576
45.439
44.214
43.409
44.912
45.508
43.985
45.173
44.377
45.136
45.960(1)
45.195
46.515
50.563
44.928
45.812
45.781
46.513
45.235
45.903
47.349
46.429
47.173
46.808
47.001
48.138

40.233
40.458
40.807
42.054(1)
41.014
41.793
54.655(1)
42.16
42.827(1)
42.594
41.297
41.77
42.249
41.935
43.795
43.554
54.034(1)
42.923
42.911
45.439
43.865
42.834
44.843
46.944
DNF
43.79
45.876
44.034
44.157
44.585
45.672
DNF
44.844
45.877
45.7
45.556
45.643
45.334
46.987
45.944
46.445
47.846
46.295
45.144

39.656
40.126
40.076
40.681
41.193
46.492(2)
42.702
41.823
41.491
41.422
41.348
42.067
41.539
42.153
42.558
DNF
41.99
42.907
42.326
44.894
43.978
43.055
43.517
44.283
45.796
44.563(1)
44.831
44.679
44.125
43.766
45.214
47.946
43.844
44.971
DNF
48.562(1)
46.083(1)
45.338
45.792
45.563
46.604
46.366
45.392
45.211

39.85
40.044
40.887
40.398
41.047
41.795
41.569
41.444
41.288

42.559(1)
41.098
41.694

44.420(1)
41.955

42.71
42.531
42.244
42.634
42.911
43.848
45.374

43.660(1)
43.235
44.286
44.791
43.283
43.385
43.824
43.751
45.645
44.215
47.632
43.882
44.827

DNF
45.476
44.927
44.834
45.755
45.018
45.527

47.043(1)
45.109

46.013(1)

39.668
41.085

41.525
40.974
41.306
41.243
42.6

41.814
41.679
41.372
42.334
42.322
42.598
44.037
43.547

43.168
DNF

43.226
43.643

43.925
45.328
44.488
46.712(2)
47.541(1)
45.351

44.519
47.545

46.039
47.322
45.578
47.632(1)

47.283
44.885
45.992
45.352
50.267
54.174

39.148
41.429(1)

41.109
40.578
40.483
40.563
40.926
41.521
41.267
41.991
41.525
42.258
DNF
43.068
42.811

42.892
42.249
43.565
43.451

43.429
44.401
43.682
44.734
44.44
43.586

44.127
47.629

45.127
45.263
45.063
45.089

45.896
46.045(1)
45.91
45.879
46.446
47.790(1)

40.095
40.956

40.398
54.35
40.671
40.99
41.547
41.284
41.976
42.282(1)
41.918
42.028
42.75
42.732

42.332
42.456
42.936
42.596

93.040(3)
45.686
44.523
44.318
43.804
44.355

44.621
47.978

44.43
44.351
44.497
44.794

44.95
46.079(1)
46.115
45.353
45.238
46.036

Run 9

39.386
40.164

41.116(1)
42.257
40.515

DNF
43.253
40.997
41.213

41.82

DNF
41.878
42.763
42.041

42.248
DNF
42.336
42.646

43.203
44.088
44.094
44.595
44.05
44.16

44.381
47.614

44.905
55.905
45.02
45.077

44.859
45.259
45.149
44.955
46.162(1)
45.869(1)

Run 10

38.864
39.761

41.338(1)
DNF
DNF

55.557
40.94
41.316
41.526
41.428
41.695
42.587(1)
42.087
43.001

42.414
43.085
42.532
42.874

43.103
43.243
43.161
44.264
43.504
44.369

44.301
47.662

48.672
44.41

44.353

45.023

44.96
44.956
44.944
45.468
46.002
45.934

Run 11

39.161
40.343

41.178(1)
41.26
40.688
49.71

41.48
41.558
41.424
41.526
41.568
41.773
41.817

42.127

42.73
43.574(1)

43.897(1)
43.121
43.893
43.471

49.676(2)
44.317

43.78
47.235
44.224
44.551
46.026
44.947

45.151

45.158



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

45.212
45.657
45.697
46.076
46.578
46.695
46.774
46.788
47.076
47.89
48.176
49.861
50.403
53.286

Peter McMillan
Matt Falcone
Steve Travis
William Davis
Chuck Moreland
Ron Castle

Ron Craig
Clifford Cada
Tony Vanacore
Randy Schmidt
Angela Liu
Robert Jasman Jr
Lori Wood

Flo Fuller

P10
FUN
P09
MO05
FUN
S05
S06
P08
P06
P11
FUN
P11
FUN
FUN

355

114
200
1200
1528
972
1330
14
414
17

22
124

2001 Porsche 996

2016 Audi S3

1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriole
2013 Porsche 911 Carrera
2013 Porsche 911

2002 Porsche Boxster S

2011 Porsche Cayman

1988 Porsche 911

1974 Porsche 911

2012 Porsche 911 GTS Cabriol
2018 Subaru STI

2013 Porsche 911 Carerra S
20060 Mazda Miata

2015 Volkswagen GTI
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46.866
49.158
48.405
52.858

DNF
48.758
49.949
50.073
55.187

55.951(1)

58.542
DNF
DNF
DNF

Tieamana D~

46.484
46.438
46.82
51.764
48.481
48.165
48.196
47.716
56.654
DNF
52.907
50.629
53.406
60.746

B EN

45.399
46.938
46.749
49.655
48.169
47.806
47.718
48.139(1)
60.565
49.595
51.304
49.861
52.409
58.348

45.769(1)
46.779
46.516
47.922
49.593
46.695
46.774
46.788
47.515
48.151
49.522
49.903
52.292
56.169

45.212
46.515
45.697
47.695
46.86
46.746
47.726
47.171
47.793
48.499
49.92
DNF
50.951
53.286

47.917
45.935
49.311
47.168

48.219
47.712
48.678

50.383

51.505

97.279
46.337
48.15
47.426

DNF
47.076
48.458

48.98

50.823

45.726
45.917
48.254
47.391

47.753
47.702
48.122

48.774

51.66

45.918

46.083

46.076
50.798(1)

48.513(1)
48.752
48.128

48.176

50.971

46.508
46.272
47.606
46.578

47.256
48.436
47.89

56.095(1)

51.664

45.657
46.559
46.922
46.753
47.003
47.395

48.992(1)

50.403



Class Results

CLASS R ES U LTS June 16, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #4

Class Class

Class ) Best Time Driver Number Vehicle
Rank Points
MO02 1 20 38.864 Bill Charron 9 1972 Porsche 914-4
MO05 1 20 40.398 Dave Dunwoodie 116 1970 Porsche 911
2 16 46.076 William Davis 200 2013 Porsche 911 Carrera
101 1 20 44.859 John Eiskamp 333 1967 Porsche 912
102 1 20 43.385 Michael Moschella 5 1972 Porsche 911
105 1 20 40.926 Grant Keyser 89 2019 Porsche 911 Carrera T
P06 1 20 47.076 Tony Vanacore 14 1974 Porsche 911
P08 1 20 46.788 Clifford Cada 1330 1988 Porsche 911
P09 1 20 41.773 Steve Graham 41 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
2 16 44.351 lain McNeill 43 1995 Porsche 993
3 13 45.697 Steve Travis 114 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
P10 1 20 43.103 Robert Khamashta 66 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
2 16 45.212 Peter McMillan 355 2001 Porsche 996
P10L 1 20 44.955 Catlin Khamashta 66L 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
P11 1 20 45.109 Nathan Vogel 44 2012 Porsche 911 GTS Cabriolet
2 16 47.890 Randy Schmidt 414 2012 Porsche 911 GTS Cabriolet
3 13 49.861 RobertJasmanlJr 3 2013 Porsche 911 Carerra S
P13 1 20 39.761 Monty Pack 15 2018 Porsche GT3
2 16 40.483 Kevin Laird 30 2011 Porsche Turbo S
3 13 43.844 Homer Pitner 997 2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
P16 1 20 41.424 Larry Sharp 6 2006 Porsche Cayman S
2 16 41.526 Derek Boyd 912 2014 Porsche 981 Cayman S
P16L 1 20 44.794 Carol McNamara 229 2006 Porsche Cayman S
S05 1 20 46.695 Ron Castle 1528 2002 Porsche Boxster S

S06 1 20 46.774 Ron Craig 972 2011 Porsche Cayman



S07

S09

S11

S12

S13

FUN
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20
16
13
11

20
20
16
13

20
16

20

40.997
42.834
44.944
45.144

43.780

43.161
43.283
44.224

40.940
41.098

43.586

40.076
40.398
40.515
41.568
41.817
41.990
42.127
42.249
42.336
42.596
43.121
43.751
43.766
43.808
44.353
44.834
44.885
45.657
46.578
48.176
50.403
53.286

Class Results

Himanshu Patel
Ed Racer

Daniel Deng
Kunal Patel

Tom Kong

Thomas Wainwright
Dominique Wainwright
Uwe Schaefer

Joe Weinstein
Ovidiu Predescu

Matt Seflic

Steve Lima
Praneil Prasad
Gary Ratliff

Hal Dorton
Doug Seidewitz
John Lawrence
Jeff McCormick
Steven Smith
Greg McNair
Artem Rakhov
Matthew Visser
David Rocha
Craig Boyle
Mike Elderkin
Daniel Halenbeck
Brad Boardman
James Laeno
Matt Falcone
Chuck Moreland
Angela Liu

Lori Wood

Flo Fuller

48
407
21
49

65

565
564
901

981
42

100

171
811
53T
74
77
47
16
888
13
586
149
20
51
925
71
142
296

1200
17
22

124

2014 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
2008 Porsche Cayman S
2014 Porsche Cayman S

1999 Porsche 911 C2

2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
2014 Porsche 911

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
2016 Porsche Cayman GT4

2018 Porsche Carrera T

2016 Chevy Corvette
1997 BMW M3

1969 Volkswagen Beetle
2003 BMW M3

2016 Porsche GT4

2017 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
2004 BMW M3 Cab

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
0 Volkswagen Dune Buggy
2014 Scion FR-S

2018 Ford Shelby GT350

0 Volkswagen Dune Buggy
2004 Chevy Corvette
2007 Honda S200

2003 Porsche 996

2015 Volkswagen GTI
2003 Infiniti G35 sedan
2016 Audi S3

2013 Porsche 911

2018 Subaru STI

20060 Mazda Miata

2015 Volkswagen GTI



PAX RESULTS June 16, 2019

2019 Loma Prieta Region Autocross #4

PAX Pax PAX PAX Best

) . Class . Driver Num Vehicle
Rank Points Time Index Time
1 100 38.496 S07 0.939 40.997 Himanshu Patel 48 2014 Porsche Cayman S
2 94 38.670 MO02 0.995 38.864 Bill Charron 9 1972 Porsche 914-4
3 88 38.765 P09 0.928 41.773 Steve Graham 41 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
4 82 39.006 P13 0.981 39.761 Monty Pack 15 2018 Porsche GT3
5 77 39.477 P16 0.953 41.424 Larry Sharp 6 2006 Porsche Cayman S
6 72 39.507 S12 0.965 40.940 Joe Weinstein 981 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
7 68 39.574 P16 0.953 41.526 Derek Boyd 912 2014 Porsche 981 Cayman S
8 64 39.621 S09 0.905 43.780 Tom Kong 65 1999 Porsche 911 C2
9 60 39.660 S12 0.965 41.098 Ovidiu Predescu 42 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4
10 56 39.714 P13 0.981 40.483 Kevin Laird 30 2011 Porsche Turbo S
11 52 40.215 P10 0.933 43.103 Robert Khamashta 66 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
12 48 40.221 S07 0.939 42.834 Ed Racer 407 2014 Porsche Boxster 981S
13 44 40.398 MO05 1.000 40.398 Dave Dunwoodie 116 1970 Porsche 911
14 40 40.787 S11 0.945 43.161 Thomas Wainwright 565 2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
15 36 40.844 I05 0.998 40.926 Grant Keyser 89 2019 Porsche 911 Carrera T
16 32 40.902 S11  0.945 43.283 Dominique Wainwright 564 2015 Porsche Cayman GTS
17 29 41.158 P09 0.928 44.351 lain McNeill 43 1995 Porsche 993
18 26 41.792 S11  0.945 44.224 Uwe Schaefer 901 2014 Porsche 911
19 23 41.943 P10L 0.933 44.955 Catlin Khamashta 66L 1999 Porsche 996 -C2
20 20 42.083 102 0.970 43.385 Michael Moschella 5 1972 Porsche 911
21 18 42.183 P10 0.933 45.212 Peter McMillan 355 2001 Porsche 996
22 16 42.202 S07 0.939 44.944 Daniel Deng 21 2008 Porsche Cayman S
23 14 42.212 SO5 0.904 46.695 Ron Castle 1528 2002 Porsche Boxster S
24 12 42.322 S13 0.971 43.586 Matt Seflic 100 2018 Porsche Carrera T
25 10 42.390 S07 0.939 45.144 Kunal Patel 49 2014 Porsche Cayman S
26 8 42.407 P09 0.928 45.697 Steve Travis 114 1997 Porsche Carrera Cabriolet
27 6 42.689 P16L 0.953 44.794 Carol McNamara 229 2006 Porsche Cayman S
28 4 42.751 S06 0.914 46.774 Ron Craig 972 2011 Porsche Cayman
29 2 43.011 P13 0.981 43.844 Homer Pitner 997 2007 Porsche 911 Turbo
30 1 43.045 PO8 0.920 46.788 Clifford Cada 1330 1988 Porsche 911
31 43.263 P06 0.919 47.076 Tony Vanacore 14 1974 Porsche 911
32 43.289 101 0.965 44.859 John Eiskamp 333 1967 Porsche 912
33 43.846 P11 0.972 45.109 Nathan Vogel 44 2012 Porsche 911 GTS Cabriolet
34 46.076 MO5 1.000 46.076 William Davis 200 2013 Porsche 911 Carrera
35 46.549 P11 0.972 47.890 Randy Schmidt 414 2012 Porsche 911 GTS Cabriolet
36 48.465 P11 0.972 49.861 RobertJasmanlJr 3 2013 Porsche 911 Carerra S



